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Dr. Ziimriit Alpinar-Sencan

Department of Medical Ethics and History of Medicine
University Medical Center Gottingen

Humboldtallee 36

D-37073 Gottingen

Germany
zuemruet.alpinar-sencan@med.uni-goettingen.de

Ann Kristin Augst, M.A.

Chair of Sociology and Health Studies
University of Augsburg
Universitatsstrafle 10

D-86159 Augsburg

Germany

ann.kristin.augst@uni-a.de

Professor Dr. Anna-Maria Barciszewska

Department of Neurosurgery and Neurotraumatology
Karol Marcinkowski University of Medical Sciences
Przybyszewskiego 49

PL-60812 Poznan

Poland

ambarciszewska@ump.edu.pl

Associate Professor Dr. Ivana Bori¢

Department of Behavior Disorders

Faculty of Education and Rehabilitation Sciences
University of Zagreb

Borongajska 83f

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

ivana.boric@erf.unizg.hr
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Associate Professor Dr. Vanja Branica
Department of Social Work

Faculty of Law

University of Zagreb

Nazorova 51

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

vanja.branica@pravo.hr

Associate Professor Dr. Bojana Filej
Faculty of Health Sciences
University of Novo mesto

Na Loko 2

SI-8000 Novo mesto

Slovenia

bojana.filej@gmail.com

Julia Alessandra Harzheim, M.A.
Department of Medicine

Eberhard Karls University Tiibingen
Geissweg 5/1

D-72076 Tiibingen

Germany

harzheim @medizinethik.ch

Sandra Karabati¢

Department for Respiratory Diseases
University Hospital Centre Zagreb
Jordanovac 104

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

skarabat@kbc-zagreb.hr

Suzana Kunac, univ. mag. soc.
Croatian Romani Union »Kali Sara«
Pavla Hatza 23

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

kunacsuzana@gmail.com
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Marta Lewandowska, M.A.
Department of Philosophy
University of Warsaw
Krakowskie Przedmiescie 3
PL-00927 Warszawa
Poland
marta@kulturadialogu.pl

Professor Dr. Pawel Lukow
Center for Bioethics and Biolaw
University of Warsaw
Krakowskie Przedmiescie 3
PL-00927 Warszawa

Poland

p-w.lukow@uw.edu.pl

Associate Professor Dr. Dean Marki¢
Department of Urology

University Hospital Rijeka
University of Rijeka

Tome Strizica 3

HR-51000 Rijeka

Croatia

dean.markic@medri.uniri.hr

Assistant Professor Dr. Boris Miha Kaucic¢
Faculty of Health Sciences in Celje
Mariborska cesta 7

SI-3000 Celje

Slovenia

miha.kaucic@fzvce.si
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Professor Dr. Amir Muzur

Department of Social Sciences and Medical Humanities
Faculty of Medicine

University of Rijeka

Brace Branchetta 20

HR-51000 Rijeka

Croatia

amir.muzur @ medri.uniri.hr

Dr. Karolina Napiwodzka

Department of Philosophy

Adam Mickiewicz University

ul. Wieniawskiego 1

PL-61712 Poznan
Polandkarolina.napiwodzka@amu.edu.pl

Professor Dr. Ewa Nowak
Department of Philosophy
Adam Mickiewicz University
ul. Wieniawskiego 1
PL-61712 Poznan

Poland
ewanowak@amu.edu.pl

Dr. Nika Pavlovi¢

Department of Public Health

Faculty of Medicine

Josip Juraj Strossmayer University of Osijek
Josipa Huttlera 4

HR-31000 Osijek

Croatia

nika.pavlovic@mefos.hr

Professor Dr. Sanja Plestina
Department for Respiratory Diseases
University Hospital Centre Zagreb
Jordanovac 104

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

sanja.plestina@gmail.com
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Assistant Professor Dr. Mojca Poredos

Department of Special and Rehabilitation Pedagogy
Faculty of Education

University of Ljubljana

Kardeljeva ploscad 16

SI-1000 Ljubljana

Slovenia

mojca.poredos @pef.uni-lj.si

Ivana Mosi¢ Prazetina, M.A.

Department of Psychiatry

University Hospital Centre Sestre Milosrdnice
Vinogradska 29

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

iprazetina@gmail.com

Associate Professor Dr. mult. Aleksandar Racz
Department of Public Health

University of Applied Health Sciences
Mlinarska cesta 38

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

aracz@zvu.hr

Professor Dr. Mojca Ramsak
Institute for the History of Medicine
Faculty of Medicine

University of Ljubljana

Zaloska 7a

SI-1000 Ljubljana

mojca.ramsak@guest.arnes.si
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Gordana Simunkovié

Department of Social Sciences and Medical Humanities
Faculty of Medicine

University of Rijeka

Brace Branchetta 20

HR-51000 Rijeka

Croatia

gordana.simunkovic@medri.uniri.hr

Annika Spahn, M.A.
Institute of Sociology
University of Freiburg
Rempartstrafie 15

D-79098 Freiburg
Germany
annika.spahn@outlook.com

Professor Dr. Florian Steger

Institute of the History, Philosophy and Ethics of Medicine
Ulm University

Oberberghof 7

D-89081 Ulm

Germany

florian.steger @uni-ulm.de

Professor Dr. Lada Zibar
Department of Nephrology
Clinical Hospital Merkur
Zajceva 19

HR-10000 Zagreb

Croatia

ladazibar @gmail.com
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